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FIS  WC ROLLERSKI
10 km F Mst Uphill L

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GALJANIC Zarko
T.D. REFEREE TSIRI Aikaterini
CHIEF OF RACE TSOUREKAS Timoleon

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 270 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 283 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 247 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 8990 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km

LOCATION : Tripoli CATEGORY : ROLJ STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0°    AIR : 0°

LIST n°113

Records : 15 At Start : 15      Did Not Finish : 2      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 13

HELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONHELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

24/8/2012  /  Tripoli (GRE) GRE2033.999  /  27/8/2012 at 09:37  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points

1 63 3485987 LUKIANOVA Elena 1992 RUS 28:26.3 100,00

2 69 3465021 SARA Timeea 1992 ROU 29:17.7 51.4 80,00

3 67 3205384 WILLERT Tina 1993 GER 30:04.0 1:37.7 60,00

4 61 3295223 BOLZAN Lisa 1995 ITA 30:35.1 2:08.8 50,00

5 62 3485833 TOLOCHKO Margarita 1992 RUS 30:51.9 2:25.6 45,00

6 66 3485896 PRIVEZENTSEVA Maria 1993 RUS 31:31.0 3:04.7 40,00

7 64 3295222 BOLZAN Anna 1995 ITA 32:26.8 4:00.5 36,00

8 68 3205489 SABADITSCH Lydia 1993 GER 32:53.7 4:27.4 32,00

9 70 3465032 SARA Erzebet Emilia 1996 ROU 33:38.2 5:11.9 29,00

10 73 3235037 BOUMPA Maria 1993 GRE 34:59.7 6:33.4 26,00

11 71 3465030 BAJKO Reka 1996 ROU 36:42.6 8:16.3 24,00

12 75 3235057 KESIDOU Aikaterina 1995 GRE 37:57.9 9:31.6 22,00

13 72 3235056 NIMPITI Georgia 1997 GRE 39:12.3 10:46.0 20,00

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish (2)

65 3205386 CLAUDI Kira 1994 GER 292,00

74 3235053 TSOUREKA Chrysavgi 1997 GRE 0,00

Technical Delegate
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FIS  WC ROLLERSKI
 10 km F Mst Uphill M

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GALJANIC Zarko
T.D. REFEREE TSIRI Aikaterini
CHIEF OF RACE TSOUREKAS Timoleon

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 270 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 283 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 247 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 8990 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km

LOCATION : Tripoli CATEGORY : ROLJ STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0°    AIR : 0°

LIST n°113

Records : 21 At Start : 21      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 21

HELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONHELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

24/8/2012  /  Tripoli (GRE) GRE2035.999  /  27/8/2012 at 09:36  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points

1 26 3481470 PETRUNIN Ivan 1992 RUS 23:56.4 100,00

2 24 3482020 ANDREEV Vadim 1995 RUS 24:13.0 16.6 80,00

3 41 3482235 NISCHAKOV Andrey 1996 RUS 24:25.4 29.0 60,00

4 29 3460029 PRIPICI Florin Daniel 1995 ROU 24:33.1 36.7 50,00

5 40 3481471 MYSEV Dmitriy 1992 RUS 24:56.9 1:00.5 45,00

6 21 3481382 BUDYLOV Anton 1992 RUS 25:21.9 1:25.5 40,00

7 35 3230069 AGGELIS Apostolos 1993 GRE 25:37.1 1:40.7 36,00

8 23 3482017 GAVRILOV Alexander 1993 RUS 25:51.6 1:55.2 32,00

9 22 3290374 BECCHIS Emanuele 1993 ITA 25:52.5 1:56.1 29,00

10 25 3290405 LONGON Marco 1994 ITA 25:53.8 1:57.4 26,00

11 31 3460030 CIOANCA Alin Florin 1995 ROU 26:00.3 2:03.9 24,00

12 28 3200469 SCHMIDT Christian-Alexander 1992 GER 26:49.8 2:53.4 22,00

13 27 3200551 FICKER Philipp 1993 GER 27:34.9 3:38.5 20,00

14 30 3460031 COJOCARU Luca Daniel 1995 ROU 27:46.5 3:50.1 18,00

15 39 3230076 KYRIAZIS Dimitrios 1994 GRE 28:45.3 4:48.9 16,00

16 38 3230090 PAPASIS Georgios 1996 GRE 29:10.3 5:13.9 15,00

17 33 3230089 NIMPITIS Ioannis 1995 GRE 29:14.3 5:17.9 14,00

18 37 3230083 PANAGIOS Michail 1995 GRE 30:07.2 6:10.8 13,00

19 34 3230092 KYRIAKIDIS Konstantinos 1996 GRE 30:18.3 6:21.9 12,00

20 36 3230084 GAMPRANIS Spiros 1995 GRE 34:03.5 10:07.1 11,00

21 32 3230096 KARAMPATZOS Konstantinos 1996 GRE 35:28.1 11:31.7 10,00

Technical Delegate
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FIS  WC ROLLERSKI
 10 km F Mst Uphill L

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GALJANIC Zarko
T.D. REFEREE TSIRI Aikaterini
CHIEF OF RACE TSOUREKAS Timoleon

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 270 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 283 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 247 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 8990 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km

LOCATION : Tripoli CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0°    AIR : 0°

LIST n°113

Records : 4 At Start : 4      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 4

HELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONHELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

24/8/2012  /  Tripoli (GRE) GRE2032.999  /  27/8/2012 at 09:38  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points

1 51 3505644 SUNDIN Marika 1991 SWE 26:32.0 100,00

2 52 3485077 KONOHOVA Ksenia 1983 RUS 26:45.5 13.5 80,00

3 53 3485196 RODINA Elena 1975 RUS 27:44.1 1:12.1 60,00

4 54 3485835 KOZEKAEVA Maria 1991 RUS 27:56.6 1:24.6 50,00

Technical Delegate
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FIS  WC ROLLERSKI
10 km F Mst Uphill M

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GALJANIC Zarko
T.D. REFEREE TSIRI Aikaterini
CHIEF OF RACE TSOUREKAS Timoleon

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 270 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 283 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 247 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 8990 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km

LOCATION : Tripoli CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0°    AIR : 0°

LIST n°113

Records : 17 At Start : 16      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 16

HELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONHELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

24/8/2012  /  Tripoli (GRE) GRE2034.999  /  27/8/2012 at 09:35  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points

1 3 3290300 BONALDI Sergio 1978 ITA 22:14.0 100,00

2 13 3460018 PEPENE Paul Constantin 1988 ROU 22:24.2 10.2 80,00

3 2 3290109 PAREDI Simone 1982 ITA 22:32.1 18.1 60,00

4 4 3290185 BIANCHI Eugenio 1985 ITA 22:40.0 26.0 50,00

5 1 3500143 SVANEBO Anders 1984 SWE 22:42.6 28.6 45,00

6 14 3460021 HOGIU Petrica 1991 ROU 22:50.7 36.7 40,00

7 8 3481739 NIKELS Dmitriy 1990 RUS 22:54.1 40.1 36,00

8 7 3190320 CLAUDON Romain 1991 FRA 23:04.7 50.7 32,00

9 9 3480028 GRISHIN Sergey 1979 RUS 23:20.0 1:06.0 29,00

10 11 3481702 TSEPKOV Evgeniy 1987 RUS 23:29.5 1:15.5 26,00

11 5 3480464 GLUSHKOV Igor 1968 RUS 25:18.9 3:04.9 24,00

12 15 3190134 CUNY Igor 1982 FRA 26:00.3 3:46.3 22,00

13 10 3190281 NOEL Baptiste 1991 FRA 27:38.6 5:24.6 20,00

14 16 3230056 KAPPAS Dimitrios 1989 GRE 27:39.7 5:25.7 18,00

15 17 3230039 KARAMICHAS Kleanthis 1988 GRE 28:45.5 6:31.5 16,00

16 6 3290236 BERLANDA Alessio 1979 ITA 32:07.8 9:53.8 15,00

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (1)

12 3550024 BRANTS Arturs 1986 LAT 0,00

Technical Delegate
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FIS  WC ROLLERSKI
7,5Km  F L

Official Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GALJANIC Zarko
T.D. REFEREE TSIRI Aikaterini
CHIEF OF RACE TSOUREKAS Timoleon

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 7 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 9 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 3 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1530 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 5      
RACE DISTANCE 7,500 km

LOCATION : Tripoli CATEGORY : ROLJ STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0°    AIR : 0°

LIST n°113

Records : 15 At Start : 14      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 14

HELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONHELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/8/2012  /  Tripoli (GRE) GRE2041.999  /  27/8/2012 at 09:44  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points

1 75 3295223 BOLZAN Lisa 1995 ITA 14:47.4 100,00

2 62 3465021 SARA Timeea 1992 ROU 14:57.1 9.7 80,00

3 70 3485896 PRIVEZENTSEVA Maria 1993 RUS 15:06.3 18.9 60,00

4 73 3485987 LUKIANOVA Elena 1992 RUS 15:11.0 23.6 50,00

5 68 3205489 SABADITSCH Lydia 1993 GER 15:16.5 29.1 45,00

6 74 3485833 TOLOCHKO Margarita 1992 RUS 15:21.6 34.2 40,00

7 69 3205384 WILLERT Tina 1993 GER 15:36.9 49.5 36,00

8 72 3295222 BOLZAN Anna 1995 ITA 15:37.9 50.5 32,00

9 71 3205386 CLAUDI Kira 1994 GER 15:53.0 1:05.6 29,00

10 65 3465032 SARA Erzebet Emilia 1996 ROU 16:12.5 1:25.1 26,00

11 67 3235037 BOUMPA Maria 1993 GRE 16:35.3 1:47.9 24,00

12 64 3465030 BAJKO Reka 1996 ROU 17:30.9 2:43.5 22,00

13 61 3235057 KESIDOU Aikaterina 1995 GRE 17:56.2 3:08.8 20,00

14 63 3235056 NIMPITI Georgia 1997 GRE 18:52.0 4:04.6 16,00

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (1)

66 3235053 TSOUREKA Chrysavgi 1997 GRE 0,00
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FIS  WC ROLLERSKI
10Km  F M

Official Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GALJANIC Zarko
T.D. REFEREE TSIRI Aikaterini
CHIEF OF RACE TSOUREKAS Timoleon

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 7 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 9 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 3 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1530 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 7      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km

LOCATION : Tripoli CATEGORY : ROLJ STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0°    AIR : 0°

LIST n°113

Records : 21 At Start : 21      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 21

HELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONHELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/8/2012  /  Tripoli (GRE) 27/8/2012 at 09:46  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points

1 25 3482235 NISCHAKOV Andrey 1996 RUS 18:15.0 100,00

2 36 3481470 PETRUNIN Ivan 1992 RUS 18:20.6 5.6 80,00

3 41 3481382 BUDYLOV Anton 1992 RUS 18:28.2 13.2 60,00

4 38 3482020 ANDREEV Vadim 1995 RUS 18:34.9 19.9 50,00

5 39 3482017 GAVRILOV Alexander 1993 RUS 18:48.1 33.1 45,00

6 23 3481471 MYSEV Dmitriy 1992 RUS 18:52.7 37.7 40,00

7 40 3290374 BECCHIS Emanuele 1993 ITA 18:56.7 41.7 36,00

8 37 3290405 LONGON Marco 1994 ITA 19:07.5 52.5 32,00

9 34 3200469 SCHMIDT Christian-Alexander 1992 GER 19:14.7 59.7 29,00

10 29 3460029 PRIPICI Florin Daniel 1995 ROU 19:41.9 1:26.9 26,00

11 28 3460030 CIOANCA Alin Florin 1995 ROU 20:21.9 2:06.9 24,00

12 22 3230090 PAPASIS Georgios 1996 GRE 20:30.3 2:15.3 22,00

13 26 3460031 COJOCARU Luca Daniel 1995 ROU 20:40.5 2:25.5 20,00

14 24 3230069 AGGELIS Apostolos 1993 GRE 20:44.0 2:29.0 18,00

15 35 3200551 FICKER Philipp 1993 GER 21:18.4 3:03.4 16,00

16 33 3230083 PANAGIOS Michail 1995 GRE 21:44.8 3:29.8 15,00

17 32 3230076 KYRIAZIS Dimitrios 1994 GRE 21:48.0 3:33.0 14,00

18 21 3230089 NIMPITIS Ioannis 1995 GRE 22:04.7 3:49.7 13,00

19 30 3230092 KYRIAKIDIS Konstantinos 1996 GRE 22:05.9 3:50.9 12,00

20 31 3230084 GAMPRANIS Spiros 1995 GRE 23:13.4 4:58.4 11,00

21 27 3230096 KARAMPATZOS Konstantinos 1996 GRE 24:36.1 6:21.1 10,00
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FIS  WC ROLLERSKI
10 km F L

Official Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GALJANIC Zarko
T.D. REFEREE TSIRI Aikaterini
CHIEF OF RACE TSOUREKAS Timoleon

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 7 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 9 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 3 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1530 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 7      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km

LOCATION : Tripoli CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0°    AIR : 0°

LIST n°113

Records : 5 At Start : 5      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 5

HELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONHELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/8/2012  /  Tripoli (GRE) GRE2040.999  /  27/8/2012 at 09:42  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points

1 55 3505644 SUNDIN Marika 1991 SWE 20:05.4 100,00

2 53 3485196 RODINA Elena 1975 RUS 20:12.5 7.1 80,00

3 54 3485077 KONOHOVA Ksenia 1983 RUS 20:36.3 30.9 60,00

4 51 3485835 KOZEKAEVA Maria 1991 RUS 21:14.8 1:09.4 50,00

5 52 3486147 VORONINA Anastasia 1986 RUS 23:18.6 3:13.2 45,00
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FIS  WC ROLLERSKI
15Km  F M

Official Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GALJANIC Zarko
T.D. REFEREE TSIRI Aikaterini
CHIEF OF RACE TSOUREKAS Timoleon

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 7 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 9 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 3 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1530 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 10      
RACE DISTANCE 15,000 km

LOCATION : Tripoli CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0°    AIR : 0°

LIST n°113

Records : 19 At Start : 16      Did Not Finish : 1      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 15

HELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONHELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/8/2012  /  Tripoli (GRE) 27/8/2012 at 09:45  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points

1 12 3190320 CLAUDON Romain 1991 FRA 25:46.9 100,00

2 17 3290300 BONALDI Sergio 1978 ITA 25:56.7 9.8 80,00

3 19 3500143 SVANEBO Anders 1984 SWE 25:57.4 10.5 60,00

4 6 3190134 CUNY Igor 1982 FRA 26:13.7 26.8 50,00

5 11 3481739 NIKELS Dmitriy 1990 RUS 26:18.8 31.9 45,00

6 9 3190281 NOEL Baptiste 1991 FRA 26:22.8 35.9 40,00

7 14 3480464 GLUSHKOV Igor 1968 RUS 26:24.0 37.1 36,00

8 16 3290185 BIANCHI Eugenio 1985 ITA 26:25.7 38.8 32,00

9 18 3290109 PAREDI Simone 1982 ITA 26:27.1 40.2 29,00

10 10 3480028 GRISHIN Sergey 1979 RUS 26:40.4 53.5 26,00

11 8 3481702 TSEPKOV Evgeniy 1987 RUS 26:52.8 1:05.9 24,00

12 13 3290236 BERLANDA Alessio 1979 ITA 27:02.2 1:15.3 22,00

13 2 3460018 PEPENE Paul Constantin 1988 ROU 28:07.2 2:20.3 20,00

14 4 3460021 HOGIU Petrica 1991 ROU 28:10.7 2:23.8 18,00

15 5 3230056 KAPPAS Dimitrios 1989 GRE 29:31.4 3:44.5 16,00

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (3)

1 3230061 STERGIOU Vasilios 1965 GRE 0,00

7 3550024 BRANTS Arturs 1986 LAT 20,00

15 3482016 ABDURAKHMANOV Evgeniy 1986 RUS 240,00

Did Not Finish (1)

3 3230039 KARAMICHAS Kleanthis 1988 GRE 0,00
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FIS  WC ROLLERSKI
SP F Qualification L

Official Result

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GALJANIC Zarko
T.D. REFEREE TSIRI Aikaterini
CHIEF OF RACE TSOUREKAS Timoleon

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 3 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 5 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 3 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 250 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,250 km

LOCATION : Tripoli CATEGORY : ROLJ STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0°    AIR : 0°

LIST n°113

Records : 15 At Start : 15      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 15

HELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONHELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

25/8/2012  /  Tripoli (GRE) 27/8/2012 at 09:00  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Time Gap

1 21 3295223 BOLZAN Lisa 1995 ITA 26.24

2 22 3485833 TOLOCHKO Margarita 1992 RUS 26.44 0.20

3 24 3295222 BOLZAN Anna 1995 ITA 26.92 0.68

4 25 3205386 CLAUDI Kira 1994 GER 27.24 1.00

5 26 3485896 PRIVEZENTSEVA Maria 1993 RUS 27.51 1.27

6 27 3205384 WILLERT Tina 1993 GER 27.82 1.58

7 28 3205489 SABADITSCH Lydia 1993 GER 28.69 2.45

8 29 3465021 SARA Timeea 1992 ROU 28.98 2.74

9 23 3485987 LUKIANOVA Elena 1992 RUS 28.99 2.75

10 30 3465032 SARA Erzebet Emilia 1996 ROU 31.19 4.95

11 33 3235037 BOUMPA Maria 1993 GRE 31.35 5.11

12 35 3235057 KESIDOU Aikaterina 1995 GRE 33.70 7.46

13 31 3465030 BAJKO Reka 1996 ROU 34.25 8.01

14 32 3235056 NIMPITI Georgia 1997 GRE 36.36 10.12

15 34 3235053 TSOUREKA Chrysavgi 1997 GRE 49.19 22.95
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FIS  WC ROLLERSKI
SP F Qualification JuniorM

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GALJANIC Zarko
T.D. REFEREE TSIRI Aikaterini
CHIEF OF RACE TSOUREKAS Timoleon

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 3 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 5 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 3 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 250 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,250 km

LOCATION : Tripoli CATEGORY : ROLJ STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0°    AIR : 0°

LIST n°113

Records : 21 At Start : 21      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 21

HELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONHELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

25/8/2012  /  Tripoli (GRE) 27/8/2012 at 08:52  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Time Gap

1 43 3482017 GAVRILOV Alexander 1993 RUS 22.54

2 42 3290374 BECCHIS Emanuele 1993 ITA 22.72 0.18

3 48 3200469 SCHMIDT Christian-Alexander 1992 GER 23.38 0.84

4 41 3481382 BUDYLOV Anton 1992 RUS 23.90 1.36

5 58 3230090 PAPASIS Georgios 1996 GRE 23.94 1.40

6 45 3290405 LONGON Marco 1994 ITA 24.14 1.60

7 61 3482235 NISCHAKOV Andrey 1996 RUS 24.45 1.91

8 46 3481470 PETRUNIN Ivan 1992 RUS 25.04 2.50

9 44 3482020 ANDREEV Vadim 1995 RUS 25.06 2.52

10 60 3481471 MYSEV Dmitriy 1992 RUS 25.43 2.89

11 49 3460029 PRIPICI Florin Daniel 1995 ROU 25.92 3.38

12 47 3200551 FICKER Philipp 1993 GER 26.07 3.53

13 50 3460031 COJOCARU Luca Daniel 1995 ROU 26.12 3.58

14 55 3230069 AGGELIS Apostolos 1993 GRE 26.24 3.70

15 53 3230089 NIMPITIS Ioannis 1995 GRE 26.52 3.98

16 54 3230092 KYRIAKIDIS Konstantinos 1996 GRE 26.68 4.14

17 57 3230083 PANAGIOS Michail 1995 GRE 27.28 4.74

18 59 3230076 KYRIAZIS Dimitrios 1994 GRE 27.73 5.19

19 51 3460030 CIOANCA Alin Florin 1995 ROU 27.75 5.21

20 52 3230096 KARAMPATZOS Konstantinos 1996 GRE 29.92 7.38

21 56 3230084 GAMPRANIS Spiros 1995 GRE 31.93 9.39
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FIS  WC ROLLERSKI
SP F Qualification L

Official Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GALJANIC Zarko
T.D. REFEREE TSIRI Aikaterini
CHIEF OF RACE TSOUREKAS Timoleon

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 3 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 5 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 3 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 250 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,250 km

LOCATION : Tripoli CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0°    AIR : 0°

LIST n°113

Records : 5 At Start : 4      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 4

HELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONHELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

25/8/2012  /  Tripoli (GRE) 27/8/2012 at 08:58  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Time Gap

1 39 3486147 VORONINA Anastasia 1986 RUS 25.42

2 37 3485077 KONOHOVA Ksenia 1983 RUS 26.42 1.00

3 36 3505644 SUNDIN Marika 1991 SWE 26.80 1.38

4 38 3485196 RODINA Elena 1975 RUS 26.86 1.44

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (1)

40 3485835 KOZEKAEVA Maria 1991 RUS
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FIS  WC ROLLERSKI
SP F Qualification M

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GALJANIC Zarko
T.D. REFEREE TSIRI Aikaterini
CHIEF OF RACE TSOUREKAS Timoleon

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 3 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 5 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 3 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 250 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,250 km

LOCATION : Tripoli CATEGORY : ROLJ STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0°    AIR : 0°

LIST n°113

Records : 21 At Start : 21      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 21

HELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONHELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

25/8/2012  /  Tripoli (GRE) 27/8/2012 at 09:01  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Time Gap

1 43 3482017 GAVRILOV Alexander 1993 RUS 22.54

2 42 3290374 BECCHIS Emanuele 1993 ITA 22.72 0.18

3 48 3200469 SCHMIDT Christian-Alexander 1992 GER 23.38 0.84

4 41 3481382 BUDYLOV Anton 1992 RUS 23.90 1.36

5 58 3230090 PAPASIS Georgios 1996 GRE 23.94 1.40

6 45 3290405 LONGON Marco 1994 ITA 24.14 1.60

7 61 3482235 NISCHAKOV Andrey 1996 RUS 24.45 1.91

8 46 3481470 PETRUNIN Ivan 1992 RUS 25.04 2.50

9 44 3482020 ANDREEV Vadim 1995 RUS 25.06 2.52

10 60 3481471 MYSEV Dmitriy 1992 RUS 25.43 2.89

11 49 3460029 PRIPICI Florin Daniel 1995 ROU 25.92 3.38

12 47 3200551 FICKER Philipp 1993 GER 26.07 3.53

13 50 3460031 COJOCARU Luca Daniel 1995 ROU 26.12 3.58

14 55 3230069 AGGELIS Apostolos 1993 GRE 26.24 3.70

15 53 3230089 NIMPITIS Ioannis 1995 GRE 26.52 3.98

16 54 3230092 KYRIAKIDIS Konstantinos 1996 GRE 26.68 4.14

17 57 3230083 PANAGIOS Michail 1995 GRE 27.28 4.74

18 59 3230076 KYRIAZIS Dimitrios 1994 GRE 27.73 5.19

19 51 3460030 CIOANCA Alin Florin 1995 ROU 27.75 5.21

20 52 3230096 KARAMPATZOS Konstantinos 1996 GRE 29.92 7.38

21 56 3230084 GAMPRANIS Spiros 1995 GRE 31.93 9.39
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Official Result

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GALJANIC Zarko
T.D. REFEREE TSIRI Aikaterini
CHIEF OF RACE TSOUREKAS Timoleon

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 3 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 5 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 3 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 250 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,250 km

LOCATION : Tripoli CATEGORY : ROLJ STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0°    AIR : 0°

LIST n°113

Records : 15 At Start : 15      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 15

HELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONHELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

25/8/2012  /  Tripoli (GRE) GRE2037.999  /  27/8/2012 at 10:10  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Points

1 21 3295223 BOLZAN Lisa 1995 ITA 100,00

2 22 3485833 TOLOCHKO Margarita 1992 RUS 80,00

3 24 3295222 BOLZAN Anna 1995 ITA 60,00

4 25 3205386 CLAUDI Kira 1994 GER 50,00

5 26 3485896 PRIVEZENTSEVA Maria 1993 RUS 45,00

6 27 3205384 WILLERT Tina 1993 GER 40,00

7 28 3205489 SABADITSCH Lydia 1993 GER 36,00

8 29 3465021 SARA Timeea 1992 ROU 32,00

9 23 3485987 LUKIANOVA Elena 1992 RUS 29,00

10 30 3465032 SARA Erzebet Emilia 1996 ROU 26,00

11 33 3235037 BOUMPA Maria 1993 GRE 24,00

12 35 3235057 KESIDOU Aikaterina 1995 GRE 22,00

13 31 3465030 BAJKO Reka 1996 ROU 20,00

14 32 3235056 NIMPITI Georgia 1997 GRE 18,00

15 34 3235053 TSOUREKA Chrysavgi 1997 GRE 16,00
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Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GALJANIC Zarko
T.D. REFEREE TSIRI Aikaterini
CHIEF OF RACE TSOUREKAS Timoleon

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 3 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 5 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 3 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 250 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,250 km

LOCATION : Tripoli CATEGORY : ROLJ STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0°    AIR : 0°

LIST n°113

Records : 21 At Start : 21      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 21

HELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONHELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

25/8/2012  /  Tripoli (GRE) 27/8/2012 at 10:38  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Points

1 43 3482017 GAVRILOV Alexander 1993 RUS 100,00

2 42 3290374 BECCHIS Emanuele 1993 ITA 80,00

3 48 3200469 SCHMIDT Christian-Alexander 1992 GER 60,00

4 41 3481382 BUDYLOV Anton 1992 RUS 50,00

5 58 3230090 PAPASIS Georgios 1996 GRE 45,00

6 45 3290405 LONGON Marco 1994 ITA 40,00

7 61 3482235 NISCHAKOV Andrey 1996 RUS 36,00

8 46 3481470 PETRUNIN Ivan 1992 RUS 32,00

9 44 3482020 ANDREEV Vadim 1995 RUS 29,00

10 60 3481471 MYSEV Dmitriy 1992 RUS 26,00

11 49 3460029 PRIPICI Florin Daniel 1995 ROU 24,00

12 47 3200551 FICKER Philipp 1993 GER 22,00

13 50 3460031 COJOCARU Luca Daniel 1995 ROU 20,00

14 55 3230069 AGGELIS Apostolos 1993 GRE 18,00

15 53 3230089 NIMPITIS Ioannis 1995 GRE 16,00

16 54 3230092 KYRIAKIDIS Konstantinos 1996 GRE 15,00

17 57 3230083 PANAGIOS Michail 1995 GRE 14,00

18 59 3230076 KYRIAZIS Dimitrios 1994 GRE 13,00

19 51 3460030 CIOANCA Alin Florin 1995 ROU 12,00

20 52 3230096 KARAMPATZOS Konstantinos 1996 GRE 11,00

21 56 3230084 GAMPRANIS Spiros 1995 GRE 10,00
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Official Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GALJANIC Zarko
T.D. REFEREE TSIRI Aikaterini
CHIEF OF RACE TSOUREKAS Timoleon

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 3 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 5 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 3 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 250 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,250 km

LOCATION : Tripoli CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0°    AIR : 0°

LIST n°113

Records : 5 At Start : 4      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 4

HELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONHELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

25/8/2012  /  Tripoli (GRE) 27/8/2012 at 10:01  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation

1 39 3486147 VORONINA Anastasia 1986 RUS

2 36 3505644 SUNDIN Marika 1991 SWE

3 37 3485077 KONOHOVA Ksenia 1983 RUS

4 38 3485196 RODINA Elena 1975 RUS

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (1)

40 3485835 KOZEKAEVA Maria 1991 RUS
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Official Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GALJANIC Zarko
T.D. REFEREE TSIRI Aikaterini
CHIEF OF RACE TSOUREKAS Timoleon

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 3 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 5 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 3 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 250 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,250 km

LOCATION : Tripoli CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0°    AIR : 0°

LIST n°113

Records : 18 At Start : 18      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 18

HELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONHELLENIC SKI FEDERATIONVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

25/8/2012  /  Tripoli (GRE) GRE2038.999  /  27/8/2012 at 10:28  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Points

1 77 3290236 BERLANDA Alessio 1979 ITA 100,00

2 75 3482016 ABDURAKHMANOV Evgeniy 1986 RUS 80,00

3 76 3480464 GLUSHKOV Igor 1968 RUS 60,00

4 86 3190134 CUNY Igor 1982 FRA 50,00

5 81 3190281 NOEL Baptiste 1991 FRA 45,00

6 78 3190320 CLAUDON Romain 1991 FRA 40,00

7 79 3481739 NIKELS Dmitriy 1990 RUS 36,00

8 83 3550024 BRANTS Arturs 1986 LAT 32,00

9 71 3500143 SVANEBO Anders 1984 SWE 29,00

10 72 3290109 PAREDI Simone 1982 ITA 26,00

11 82 3481702 TSEPKOV Evgeniy 1987 RUS 24,00

12 74 3290185 BIANCHI Eugenio 1985 ITA 22,00

13 80 3480028 GRISHIN Sergey 1979 RUS 20,00

14 87 3230056 KAPPAS Dimitrios 1989 GRE 18,00

15 73 3290300 BONALDI Sergio 1978 ITA 16,00

16 85 3460021 HOGIU Petrica 1991 ROU 15,00

17 84 3460018 PEPENE Paul Constantin 1988 ROU 14,00

18 88 3230039 KARAMICHAS Kleanthis 1988 GRE 13,00


